COOPERATIVE ADMISSIONS EXAMINATION PROGRAM (2024 - 2025)
Elementary School Code List: Archdiocese of Newark

Bergen County Schools
849
853

St. Leo, EImwood Park
Academy of Our Lady of Grace,
Fairview

855 Christ the Teacher Academy,

Fort Lee
856 Academy of the Most Blessed
Sacrament, Franklin Lakes
859
862
863
866
870
872

873

Academy of Our Lady, Glen Rock
Corpus Christi, Hasbrouck Heights
St. John Academy, Hillsdale
Sacred Heart, Lyndhurst

Queen of Peace, North Arlington
St. Joseph, Oradell

Notre Dame Academy,

Palisades Park

874
875

Visitation Academy, Paramus
Our Lady of Mercy Academy,
Park Ridge

876 Academy of St. Paul, Ramsey
878

881

St. Peter Academy, River Edge
Academy of Our Lady of

Mt. Carmel, Tenafly

884 St. Elizabeth, Wyckoff

(By County)

Essex County Schools

891
893
895
897
901
915
916
919
922
923
924
925
928
929

St. Peter, Belleville

St. Thomas the Apostle, Bloomfield
St. Catherine of Siena, Cedar Grove
St. Joseph, East Orange

Aquinas Academy, Livingston

St. Mary, Newark

St. Michael, Newark

Good Shepherd Academy, Nutley
Our Lady of Sorrows, South Orange
Lacordaire, Upper Montclair

St. Cassian, Upper Montclair

Our Lady of the Lake, Verona

Link Community School, Newark *

Robert Treat Academy, Newark *

Hudson County Schools

933

936

941

945
947

All Saints Catholic Academy,
Bayonne

Hoboken Catholic Academy,
Hoboken

Our Lady of Czestochowa,

Jersey City

Sacred Heart, Jersey City

St. Aloysius Elementary Academy,

Jersey City

Hudson County Schools (continued)

951 St. Joseph, Jersey City

967 St. Francis Academy, Union City

969 Academy of St. Joseph of the
Palisades, West New York

Union County Schools

972 St. John the Apostle, Clark
973 St. Michael, Cranford

983 St. Theresa, Kenilworth
986 Academy of Our Lady of Peace,
New Providence

988

989

St. Joseph the Carpenter, Roselle
St. Bartholomew Academy,
Scotch Plains

990 St. Rose of Lima Academy,

Short Hills

994
995

St. Michael, Union
Holy Trinity, Westfield

Rockland County (NY) Schools

616 St. Gregory, Garnerville *

619 St. Anthony-St. Paul, Nanuet *
622 St. Margaret, Pearl River *

* Students will be tested at high school test sites.
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COOPERATIVE ADMISSIONS EXAMINATION PROGRAM (2024-2025)

Elementary School Code List: Diocese of Paterson
(By County)

The list is in alphabetical order; code numbers are not in sequence.

Morris County Schools Passaic County Schools

393 All Saints Academy, Parsippany 482 Academy of St. James, Totowa

377 Assumption School, Morristown 155 DePaul Catholic H.S. 8th Grade Program, Wayne
386 Divine Mercy Academy, Rockaway 472 St. Anthony, Hawthorne

380 Holy Spirit, Pequannock 150 Mary Help of Christians 8th Gr., N. Haledon

216 Our Lady of Mt. Carmel, Boonton 481 St. Gerard, Paterson

391 St. Patrick, Chatham 488 St. Nicholas Ukrainian, Passaic

396 St. Therese, Succasunna 491 St. Philip Preparatory, Clifton

167 St. Vincent Martyr School, Madison Sussex County Schools

151 Pope John XXIII H.S. 8th Grade Program, Sparta
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